
Pos

1
2
3
4

No.

22
88
2
5

Name

Dawson  Williams
Mason Brown
Marlie  Owens
Basil Pappas

Class
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Best Tm

53.856
54.465
55.525
57.245

Diff

-
+0.609
+1.669
+3.389

Best Spd

46.123
45.607
44.737
43.392

In Lap

7
7
6
6

2nd Best

54.003
55.126
55.696
57.302

Sorted on Best Lap timeKDKC Race 10 2010

Novice

Qualifying

Qualify

Kawartha Speedway L3 0.690 Km

9/12/2010 07:31 PM

2010 Championship Series
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - R. Palleske

Race Director - A. Hann

Licensed to:  Mosport Kart Club
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