

2010 Championship Series

Novice Kawartha Speedway L3 0.690 Km Qualifying 9/12/2010 07:31 PM Qualify

Pos	No. Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Spd	In Lap	2nd Best
1	22 Dawson Williams	Novice	53.856	-	46.123	7	54.003
2	88 Mason Brown	Novice	54.465	+0.609	45.607	7	55.126
3	2 Marlie Owens	Novice	55.525	+1.669	44.737	6	55.696
4	5 Basil Pappas	Novice	57.245	+3.389	43.392	6	57.302

Printed: 9/13/2010 12:46:12 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - R. Palleske Race Director - A. Hann Orbits 3 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mosport Kart Club